River Mill Academy
Middle School Baseball

Spring 2022
Revised 03/03/2022
Date Opponent Venue Facility Time
March 1 (Tuesday) Chatham Charter School* Away Chatham Charter campus 4:30 pm
March 3 (Thursday) Cornerstone Charter Academy* Away Lewis Center Field 4:30 pm
March 7 (Monday) Burlington Christian Academy HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
March 8 (Tuesday) Clover Garden School* Away Fairchild Park 4:00 pm
March 15 (Tuesday) Chatham Charter School* HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
March 17 (Thursday) Eno River Academy* Away Homestead Park 4:00 pm
March 22 (Tuesday) Cornerstone Charter Academy* HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
March 24 (Thursday) Clover Garden School* HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
March 29 (Tuesday) Eno River Academy* HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
March 31 (Thursday) Southern Wake Academy* Away Jack Marley Park 4:00 pm
April 5 (Tuesday) Southern Wake Academy* HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
April 7 (Thursday) Roxboro Community School* Away Optimist Park, Roxboro 4:00 pm
* Conference Games / Home Games are in bold Away Game Locations on reverse side

Head Coach: Efren Saenz

stack teamapp

Email: essj78@yahoo.com

FIND US ON @

235 Cheeks Lane
Graham, NC 27253

Keep up with schedule changes on TeamApp.
School Phone: 336.229.0909 = School Fax: 336.228.9941 Available on the web at www.teamapp.com

www.rivermill-academy.org or on Google Play and Apple App Store.
Search for River Mill Jags.

Graham, NC 27253

Home Game Location:

Bill Cooke Park

1010 Townbranch Road

Graham, NC 27253 Away Game Locations on back



Away Game Locations:

Chatham Charter School
(soccer field on campus)
2200 Hamp Stone Road
Siler City, NC 27344

Clover Garden School
Fairchild Park

827 Graham Hopedale Road
Burlington, NC 27217

Cornerstone Charter Academy
Lewis Center Field

3100 Forest Lawn Drive
Greensboro, NC 27455

Middle School Conference:
Chatham Charter School
Clover Garden School

Cornerstone Charter Academy
Eno River Academy

Kestrel Heights School

River Mill Academy

Southern Wake Academy
Woods Charter School

Eno River Academy
Homestead Park

100 Northern Park Drive
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

Roxboro Community School
Optimist Park

627 Patterson Drive
Roxboro, NC 27574

Southern Wake Academy
Jack Marley Park

145 State Road 1441
Angier, NC 27501



